160 Oak Street
Glastonbury, CT 06033  USA
Tel: (860) 659-9660
Fax: (860) 657-3860
email: info@interbar.com
Smart Prox J
for multiple

15VDC - 30VDC.
Smart Prox J Specifications
How To Order
Options Available
Example
Code
Order Smart Prox J with a code to indicate options required.
*
Barcode Scanning Speed
3"-30" per second
(7.62 cm - 76.2 cm/sec)
Scanning Direction
Bi-directional
Symbologies
Code 39, 2 of 5, I 2 of 5, Code
128, Codabar, EAN13, UPCA
Magnetic Stripe
Tracks 1, 2 or 3
(high or low density,
high or low coercivity)
Magnetic Stripe Direction
Bi-directional
Interfaces
See below
Light Source
630nm visible
940nm infrared
Slot Width
0.060" (1.52 mm)
Good Read Beep
Programmable
Resolution
5 mil (high)
10 mil (low)
Read Height
0.4" standard (1.02 cm)
0.465" optional (1.19 cm)
Indicators
2 programmable LEDs (opt.)
Sense Inputs
2 TTL sense inputs (optional)
Relay/Trigger Output
30VDC 500mA relay (opt.)
5V TTL trigger output (opt.)
Weight
7 ounces
Temperature
-40° to +85°C standard
Dimensions
4.6"L x 2.4"W x 1.4"H
(11.68 cm L x 6.10 cm W x
3.56 cm H)
Material
Black polycarbonate
Power*
5V   160mA typical  250 max
12V 100mA typical  140 max
24V   50mA typical    80 max
Standard Wiring
3 ft. (91.5 cm) cable, flying
leads or connectors,
depending on interface
External Proximity Interface
Wiegand
ABA input
Internal Proximity Compatibility
Pyramid (Keri)